
2019070 KZN Wilson Mini 3
MS Gold
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TSA021158

TSA021629

KZN

KZN

[1] Haveshan CHETTY

Sibekezelo KHUMALO 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA021644

TSA851228

KZN

KZN

Lindelani MAVUSO

Trishal SHARMA 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA021627

TSA021581

KZN

KZN

Bayanda DUBE

Benjamin OLIVIER 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA021645

TSA030899

KZN

KZN

Mukelo HLATSHWAYO

[2] Phephelo BLOSE 6-1, 6-3

[1] Haveshan CHETTY

Trishal SHARMA

6-2, 6-3

Bayanda DUBE

[2] Phephelo BLOSE

6-2, 6-3

[1] Haveshan CHETTY

[2] Phephelo BLOSE

6-2, 6-2

[1] Haveshan CHETTY

Trishal SHARMA

Bayanda DUBE 6-1, 6-2

Trishal SHARMA

Sibekezelo KHUMALO

Lindelani MAVUSO 6-2, 6-1

Benjamin OLIVIER

Mukelo HLATSHWAYO 6-1, 6-1

Sibekezelo KHUMALO

Mukelo HLATSHWAYO

6-3, 6-2

Sibekezelo KHUMALO

Lindelani MAVUSO

Benjamin OLIVIER 6-3, 6-2

Lindelani MAVUSO
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